Host Club Information

Bentwinds Country Club
6536 Dornoch Place, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526

Phone: (919) 552-5656

Website: www.bentwinds.org
Golf Professional: Evelyn Kinlaw
Course Superintendent: Keith Roberson

Qualifier Information

Practice Round Information:

Caddies/Transportation:

Starting Times:

Qualifier Yardages (subject to change) 72.5/128:

U.S. WOMEN'’S SENIOR QUALIFYING

BENTWINDS COUNTRY CLUB
FUQUAY VARINA, NC

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2016

Available: Wednesday, August 31 on a space available basis.
Call (919) 552-5656 for a practice round starting time.

for a fee of $25. Caddies MUST walk during the qualifying round.

Players are entitled to one practice round at the price listed.

Players must rent a golf cart for the practice round.

Practice round fee is $35.

Participants may walk or ride during the qualifying round. Carts may be rented

Click here for starting times.

Hole

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Out

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Total

Yards

501

291

156

318

472

292

320

145

335

2830

461

139

325

324

457

129

300

337

356

2828

5658

Tee

White

White

White

White

White

Red

Gold

Gold

Gold

Blue

White

Gold

Gold

White

White

Gold

White

White

Par

3

4

36

4

36

72

Payment Options:

General Information

There will be three qualifying spots available at this qualifier. Two alternate spots will also be determined.
Please be aware that unofficial scores will be requested at the completion of the first nine holes.

MasterCard, Visa and Discover cards will be accepted for pro shop and food and
beverage purchases. NO CASH will be accepted.

Official-In-Charge: Maggie Watts (910) 673-1000



http://www.bentwinds.org/
https://www.ghintpp.com/carolinasgolf/TPPOnlineScoring/Pairings.aspx?id=1778

