

U.S. WOMEN'S SENIOR QUALIFYING BENTWINDS COUNTRY CLUB FUQUAY VARINA, NC THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2016

Host Club Information

Bentwinds Country Club
6536 Dornoch Place, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
Phone: (919) 552-5656
Website: <u>www.bentwinds.org</u>
Golf Professional: Evelyn Kinlaw
Course Superintendent: Keith Roberson

Qualifier Information

Practice Round Information:	Available: Wednesday, August 31 on a space available basis. Call (919) 552-5656 for a practice round starting time.							
	Players are entitled to one practice round at the price listed. Players must rent a golf cart for the practice round. Practice round fee is \$35.							
Caddies/Transportation:	Participants may walk or ride during the qualifying round. Carts may be rented for a fee of \$25. Caddies MUST walk during the qualifying round.							
Starting Times:	<u>Click here for starting times.</u>							

Qualifier Yardages (subject to change) 72.5/128:

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Yards	501	291	156	318	472	292	320	145	335	2830	461	139	325	324	457	129	300	337	356	2828	5658
Tee	White	White	White	White	White	Red	Gold	Gold	Gold		Blue	White	Gold	Gold	White	White	Gold	White	White		
Par	5	4	3	4	5	4	4	3	4	36	5	3	4	4	5	3	4	4	4	36	72

Payment Options:

MasterCard, Visa and Discover cards will be accepted for pro shop and food and beverage purchases. **NO CASH** will be accepted.

General Information

- There will be three qualifying spots available at this qualifier. Two alternate spots will also be determined.
- Please be aware that unofficial scores will be requested at the completion of the first nine holes.
- Official-In-Charge: Maggie Watts (910) 673-1000